## SPE Gulf Coast Section Scholarship Endowment Fund Fueling Our Energy Future

## **DONATION FORM**

I/We want to support the SPE-GCS	Scholarship Endowment F	und as a:	
Corporate Scholarship Endowmen	t Fund donor*		
Diamond Scholarship Endowment	Fund donor (a gift of USD {	50,000 –99,999) *	
□ Platinum Scholarship Endowment	Fund donor (a gift of USD 1	10,000–49,999) *	
Gold Scholarship Endowment Fun		,	
☐ Silver Scholarship Endowment Fur	(C		
	25 Donation	□ \$50 Donation	□ \$75 Donation
* A SPE-GCS Scholarship will be named after dor	ors with a four-year commitment of	\$4,000/year or more to the Scholarsh	ip Endowment Fund.
Donor Information:	·		
Name			
Address		City	
		Zip/Postal Code	
Phone		Email	
Total Amount Pledged:(USD equiva	lent)		
Donor Pledge: Amount per period (USD equivalent)		Number of periods:	
Period:  Monthly	□ Quarterly	Semi-Annually	Yearly
Please charge my gift to:	□ Visa	□ MasterCard	American Express
Account Number		Expiration Da	ate
Signature		Date	
Please make checks payable to	SPE-GCS Scholarship I	Endowment Fund.	
SPECIAL OPTIONS / INSTRUCT	IONS		
□ I/We would like my/our names to	be listed on the SPE-GCS	S Scholarship Endowment F	Fund Honor Roll as follows:
(Please print name(s) for donor recognition.	)		
$\Box$ My gift or volunteer hours will be	matched by the following	company:	
□ Please contact me as I would like	e to make my gift through	a stock transfer or other fina	ancial instrument.
□ Please contact me as I am intere	sted in becoming a SPE-0	GCS Scholarship Endowmen	t Fund Legacy member.
(For those interested in making a plan or those who would like to name the S			
$\hfill\square$ While I am pleased to support th anonymous.	e SPE-GCS Scholarship Er	ndowment Fund, I would pre	fer that my gift remain
Please return this Donation Form	to SPE-GCS (see below).		
All gifts to the SPE-GCS Scholarship I donor's country. Please consult your f			
For further information, please of Society of Petroleum Engineers			

10777 Westheimer, Suite 1075 Houston, TX 77042 Phone number: (713) 779-9595 Email address: <u>spe-gcs@spe.org</u>